



Coldwell Banker Schmidt Realty partners with McMichael Insurance Agency to provide high quality insurance products and solutions to their clients. "Independent for a Reason" means the friendly professionals of McMichael Insurance work for you to provide valuable coverage for your client. With each interaction, McMichael Insurance delivers the right protection, the right insurer, and at the right price.

Buyer's Name:		
Current Address:	City	Zip
New Home Address:	City	Zip
Email:	Cell #:	
Realtor's Name:	Office:	



SAYING

"McMichael Insurance is a professional organization that is one of the best ambassadors for the reasons why we seek to make our products available only through independent agencies instead of direct marketing channels. They help us be a more professional organization, even as they continue to grow their own business through providing invaluable professional advice to their clients. They are continually and actively working toward satisfying their customers' needs."

Michelle Benz, Executive Vice President Chief Sales, Marketing & Strategy Officer

ME BELIEVE YOU DESERVE BETTER. DO YOU AGREE?

"McMichael Insurance has large agency capabilities with hometown values and strong relationship ties to their clients. As an insurance adjuster, their continuing high educational standards and level of professionalism makes my job much easier. This is a great agency."

Jim Puster Puster, CPCU, AIC Senior Claims Adjuster Western Reserve Group Insurance